
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
2/19/2018 9:30:35 PM 
Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Addie 
Farrel I [AFarrel l@esassoc.com] 

RE: CLIPPERS: NOP 

I will make copies this evening. About how many are attending the meeting? 

Lisa Trifiletti 
Principal 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. 
(310) 738-2099 cell 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. If you are not the addressee 
you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and 
immediately delete this message from your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for 
reasons other than approved business purposes. 

From: Tom Gaul [mailto:T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com] 
Sent: Monday, February 19, 2018 9:29 PM 
To: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Cc: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) 
<mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com> 
Subject: Re: CLIPPERS: NOP 

Lisa or Mindy -
Will you be making copies to bring to our meetings tomorrow morning? 
-Tom 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Feb 19, 2018, at 9:12 PM, Christina Erwin <CErwln@esassoc.corn> wrote: 

Team, 

Here is the NOP that will be published tomorrow. Please forward to other team members as appropriate. Please let me 
know if you have any questions. 

Thanks, 
Christina 

~::.SA i:: nv1ronnwntal See nee A.ssnciates 

<Inglewood BEC_NOP _2-20-18.pdf> 


